
5/20/2014

Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

Region 1 North Country Council $124,188 $124,188

Region 2 Mt. Washington Valley Economic Council $61,326 $61,326

Region 3 Central NH RPC $134,725 $134,725

Region 4 UVLSRPC $58,332 $58,332

Region 5/6 County of Cheshire $99,921 $99,921

Region 7 Nashua RPC $152,497 $152,497

Region 8 Southern NH Planning Commission $173,108 $173,108

Region 9 CART $99,250 $99,250

Region 10 COAST $207,884 $207,884

SUB TOTAL $1,111,231 $1,111,231

1 Tri-County CAP Tri-Town SFY 2014 contract for operating (NH-37-X014) $37,386 $37,386
2 Connecticut River Transit SFY 2014 contract for operating (NH-37-X015) $16,625 $16,625

SUB TOTAL $54,011 $54,011
5316 Jobs Access & Reverse Commute (JARC) SMALL URBAN/BOSTON UZA (FFY13 $ only) (FFY13 $ only)

1 Nashua Transit System--Continuation of Routes 2A & 6A (trans letter 5/6/13) $142,538 $142,538
2 COAST UZA transfer letter 9/6/13 for Route 7 (Transfer letter 9/6/13) $81,240 $81,240

SUB TOTAL $223,778 $223,778

1 BMCAP Travel Training (SFY 2014 -2015) $33,543 $33,543
2 VNA @ HCS Travel Training (SFY 2014 -2015) $1,200 $1,200
3 Advance Transit (SFY 2014 - 2015) $35,484 $35,484
4 BMCAP Mobility Manager (SFY 2014 -2015) $50,200 $0
5 State of NH Mobility Management Activities (SCC activities?) $0 $28,900

SUB TOTAL $120,427 $99,127

1 Manchester Transit Authority--travel train/mobility mgt (transfer letter 5/6/13) $65,670 $65,670
2 COAST 3 vehicles & Mob Mgt (transfer letter 9/6/13) ($179,049 FFY11 &�$117,555 FFY12 money) $296,604 $296,604
3 CART oper & regional Mob Mgt (transfer letter 9/6/13) (FFY 12 money) $157,515 $157,515

SUB TOTAL $519,789 $519,789

1 CART oper & regional Mob Mgt (transfer letter 9/6/13) (FFY 12 money) $63,845 $63,845

SUB TOTAL $63,845 $63,845

NHDOT FFY 13 / SFY 14 FTA Grant Applications: Project Award Summary

5316 Program: Jobs Access & Reverse Commute (JARC) Rural

5310 Program: Elderly Ind & Individuals with Disabilities Program PURCHASE OF SERVICE

5317 Program: New Freedom Rural Areas

5317 Program: New Freedom Small Urban Areas

5317 Program: New Freedom Boston UZA



5/20/2014

Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

FFY 13 / SFY 14 Grant Applications: Project Award Summary

1 Advance Transit: Upper Valley area: Hanover, Lebanon, Canaan, etc $2,107,539 $1,522,451

2 BMCAP:  Concord Area Transit $599,954 $553,315

3               Winnipesaukee Transit System: Franklin-Tilton-Laconia $77,913 $71,740

4 Community Alliance: Newport-Claremont-Charlestown $244,653 $219,307

5 VNA @ HCS:  Keene $292,088 $257,331

6 Tri-County CAP:  North Country Transit: Berlin & Gorham $295,396 $269,571

7                           Carroll County Transit: Conway, Ossipee, Moultonborough-Laconia $167,307 $149,125

8 Connecticut River Transit: Hinsdale - Brattleboro $18,590 $16,146
SUB TOTAL $3,803,440 $3,058,986

1 Concord Coach Lines:  Continue Berlin-North Conway 1 trip $70,359 $70,359
2                                        Continue Littleton-Concord 1 trip $60,285 $60,285
3                                        Continue North Conway-Concord 1 trip $102,261 $102,261

SUB TOTAL $232,905 $232,905

5311 Program: Nonurbanized Area Formula Program

5311(f) Intercity Bus Program


